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Tennis-Club 1965 Hemsbach e.V. (10580 )
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Anlage
Berliner StraRe 101, 69502 Hemsbach
T 06201-42121 Roland.Bueb@tc65hemsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Waidallee 41, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201/ 68101

Sportwart/in
Leib, Ralf
T 0152-22907530 ralf.leib@tc65hemsbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Thirauf, Anette
T 01622651060 anette.thuerauf@arcor.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Karsten-Kilian Rose
m 01726193203; Karsten.Rose@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fay, Daniel

Tichy, Michael
Rose, Karsten-Kilian
Toewe, Kay

Martin Antén, Oliver
(SG mit TC Bickenbach )
Stasch, Robert
Hormuth, Volker
Dewald, Kai-Enno
Schmid, Tobias
Fritz, Sven

Thunich, Sebastian
Ceccarelli, Benjamin
Pittner, Ulf

Dr. Bottger, Axel
Weber, Jochen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18111337
18109886
17301243
17401411
17552159

18100050
17201346
17501061
18453310
17550170
17850957
18252478
17654246
18101953
17952279
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